
Department of Occupational therapy.SNSAH 
Jamia Hamdard 

Master of Occupational Therapy 
This is to certify that the following students have completed their field visit from 

1 Dec 2021 7 Dec to 2021. 

Enrollment Number 

2021-512-001 
2021-512-002 
2021-513-001 
2021-513-002 

Student's Name 
Aiman Khan 
Arif Ansari 

Adila Fatima 

Bandita Gupta 
Firdous Mohammad Ikram 2021-513-003 

2021-513-004 
2021-513-005 
2021-513-006 

Jasmine Hyder 
Musharraf Jamal 

Neha Naaz 
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