Department of Occupational therapy, SNSAH Jamia Hamdard Master of Occupational Therapy

This is to certify that the following students have completed their field visit from 1st Dec 2021 7th Dec to 2021.

Enrollment Number	Student's Name
2021-512-001	Aiman Khan
2021-512-002	Arif Ansari
2021-513-001	Adila Fatima
2021-513-002	Bandita Gupta
2021-513-003	Firdous Mohammad Ikram
2021-513-004	Jasmine Hyder
2021-513-005	Musharraf Jamal
2021-513-006	Neha Naaz

Proposition Proposition

Prof. (Dr.) Manju Health
Prof. (Dr.) Manju Hea